Executive Coaches 2010-11 Monthly Meeting Schedule

Updated 9/28/10

Date Time Presenter
Wednesday, September 8, 2010 10:00am - 1:00pm

Wednesday, October 6, 2010 1:00pm - 6:00pm Mara Dumond

*Monday, November 1, 2010 1:00pm - 6:00pm Mara Dumond

Thursday, December 9, 2010 1:00pm - 6:00pm Kim Marshall

Thursday, January 6, 2011 1:00pm - 6:00pm Kim Marshall

Tuesday, February 8, 2011 1:00pm - 6:00pm Judy Carson

Wednesday, March 9, 2011 1:00pm - 6:00pm
Wednesday, April 6, 2011 1:00pm - 6:00pm
Tuesday, May 10, 2011 1:00pm - 6:00pm
Thursday, June 9, 2011 1:00pm - 6:00pm

*Represents a change from date/time given previously




